
LOT 1 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

ORB 819-193, 879-1495, WD 1066-1

BUTLER DUSTIN R
125 SW CALLAWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4116

15-4S-16-03023-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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04/03/2025 MLU
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3
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165,728
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115,006
242,900

0

243,388

1334/2217 4/12/2017 WD Q I 01 132,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILL ALFRED HARRISON 

DUSTIN R BUTLER

1322/2300 9/28/2016 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILL ALFRED HARRISON 

BILL ALFRED HARRISO
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37986 POOL 275 04/15/2019

14376 SFR 280 08/10/1998

2018HX Base Yr

125 SW CALLAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,959 125.9973 141.12 276,454 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1685

BAS 1,685 100 1,685 154,562

FGR 440 55 242 22,198

FOP 42 30 13 1,193

UOP 96 20 19 1,743

2,263 1,959 179,695

BAS= W13 N2 U2 L2  W8  L2 D2  S2 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W29 S34
E13 N5 E3 FOP= S2 E6 N7 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5 E12 S2 FGR= S22 E20
N22 W20$ E20 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,929

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,440

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 576

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 29 348.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 21,680

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,480

28,205

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


